Municipio
Alvorada
Cachoeirinha
Arroio dos Ratos
Campo Bom
Canoas

Capela de
Santana

Charqueadas
Dois Irmaos
Eldorado do Sul
Estancia Velha
Esteio

Glorinha
Guaiba
Montenegro
Nova Hartz
Nova Santa Rita
Novo Hamburgo
Parobé

Portao

Eleitorado

140.523

105.517

10.508

53.007

259.585

8.226

24.306

24.812

27.886

37.563

68.228

6.960

75.825

48.601

14.813

20.561

179.306

39.812

25.943

Comparecimento
99.620

75.088

8.264

40.858

176.956

6.877

20.166
19.844
20.901
28.222
47.866
5.679
56.699
35.414
12.463
15.899
128.574
32.135

19.248

Percentual

70.9%

71.2%

78.5%

77.1%

68.17%

83.6%

83%

80%

75%

75.1%

70.15%

81.6%

74.8%

78.9%

84.1%

77.3%

71.7%

80.7%

74.2%



Porto Alegre
Rolante

S. Antonio da
Patrulha

Sao Jeronimo
Sao Leopoldo

S. Sebastidao do
Cai

Sapiranga
Sapucaia do Sul
Taquara
Triunfo

Viamao

Ararica

Ivoti

Gravatai
Igrejinha

Total

1.096.620

16.527

34.148

16.135

167.061

17.530

62.465

106.203

42.613

22.386

165.504

6.292

16.640

193.867

26.594

3.162.567

751.076

14.117

26.169

12.948

116.890

13.790

49.172

73.799

32.318

18.293

118.462

5.327

14.022

138.630

22.191

2.257.797

68.5%

85.4%

76.6%

80.25%

70%

78.7%

78.7%

69.5%

75.8%

81.72%

71.6%

84.7%

84.3%

71.5%

83.44%

71.4%



